Electromagnetic Industries 1507 Beaumont Street, Baytown Texas 77520, Phone 281-422-5225, Fax 281-422-5275, (www.electromagnetic.biz)
Model AFGF Rev B 06/01/2020
1
    Electromagnetic
    Industries LLP
    www.electromagnetic.biz E510552
Model AFGF Relay
ARC FLASH / OVERCURRENT / GROUND FAULT RELAY

Number
CT Part
Number A1 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
400 AFGF-3A- - - - 194-162-1-T-3 2.50" 4.88" N/A 3.50" 4.50" 2.19"
600 AFGF-3B- - - - 194-242-1-T-3 2.50" 4.88" N/A 3.50" 4.50" 2.19"
800 AFGF-3C- - - - 100-322-1-T-3 4.00" 7.00" 5.60" 5.60" 7.00" 2.20"
1200
AFGF-3D- - - -
100-482-1-T-3 4.00" 7.00" 5.60" 5.60" 7.00" 2.20"
Switch
Rating
Relay Series
Number
CT Part Number
A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3
800 AFGF-3C- - - - 550T041X071-322-001T-3 4.10" 6.40" 7.30" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
1200 AFGF-3D- - - - 550T041X071-482-001T-3 4.10" 6.40" 7.30" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
1600 AFGF-3F- - - - 550T041X071-322-002T-3 4.10" 6.40" 7.30" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
2000 AFGF-3G- - - - 550T041X071-402-001T-3 4.10" 6.40" 7.30" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
2500 AFGF-3H- - - - 550T041X071-502-001T-3 4.10" 6.40" 7.30" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
3000 AFGF-3J- - - - 550T058X071-602-001T-3 5.80" 7.00" 9.00" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
3500 AFGF-3K- - - - 550T058X071-702-001T-3 5.80" 7.00" 9.00" 7.10" 10.0" 10.9"
4000 AFGF-3M- - - - 550T080X117-802-001T-3 8.00" 9.50: 11.1" 11.7" 14.5" 17.9"
5000 AFGF-3N- - - - 550T080X141-103-001T-3 8.00" 9.50: 11.1" 14.1" 17.0" 19.0"
6000 AFGF-3P- - - - 550T080X141-123-001T-3 8.00" 9.50: 11.1" 14.1" 17.0" 19.0"
Electromagnetic Industries 1507 Beaumont Street, Baytown Texas 77520, Phone 281-422-5225, Fax 281-422-5275, (www.electromagnetic.biz)
Model AFGF Rev B 06/01/2020
5